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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Tech 274  289  275       838  -26 
2  2  2   Wake Forest 275  290  289       854  -10 
3  5  T3   Virginia 281  295  284       860  -4 
4  4  T3   Duke 282  291  287       860  -4 
5  3  5   Florida State 284  288  290       862  -2 
8  7  T6   North Carolina 290  288  288       866  +2 

T6  6  T6   Louisville 287  290  289       866  +2 
T6  8  8   NC State 287  295  289       871  +7 
T9  10  9   Clemson 292  297  287       876  +12 
T9  9  10   Notre Dame 292  293  292       877  +13 
12  11  11   Boston College 300  292  286       878  +14 
11  12  12   Virginia Tech 296  298  302       896  +32 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  66   69  72       207  -9   
3 2   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  67   72  68       207  -9   

T4 T3   Ben James  Virginia  68   72  69       209  -7   
T7 T3   Luke Sample  Duke  70   72  67       209  -7   
T12 T3   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  71   72  66       209  -7   
2 6   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  70   68  72       210  -6   

T4 T7   Max Kennedy  Louisville  69   71  71       211  -5   
T7 T7   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  72   70  69       211  -5   
T17 T9   Luke Clanton  Florida State  72   72  68       212  -4   
T7 T9   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  69   73  70       212  -4   
T7 T11   Ian Siebers  Duke  70   72  71       213  -3   
T12 T11   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  69   74  70       213  -3   
6 T11   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  69   72  72       213  -3   

T31 T14   David Ford  North Carolina  74   72  69       215  -1   
T38 T14   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  72   75  68       215  -1   
T17 T16   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  72   72  72       216  E   
T12 T16   Jack Bigham  Florida State  71   72  73       216  E   
T12 T16   Mark Power  Wake Forest  70   73  73       216  E   
T43 T19   Michael LaSasso  NC State  71   77  69       217  +1   
T17 T19   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  71   73  73       217  +1   
T22 T19   Brett Roberts  Florida State  72   73  72       217  +1   
T38 T19   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  75   72  70       217  +1   
T22 T23   George Duangmanee  Virginia  70   75  73       218  +2   
T22 T23   Bryan Lee  Virginia  70   75  73       218  +2   
T22 T23   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T38 T23   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  69   78  71       218  +2   
T31 T23   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  73   73  72       218  +2   
T38 T28   Brandon Einstein  NC State  73   74  72       219  +3   
T31 T28   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  73   73  73       219  +3   
T22 T28   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  73   72  74       219  +3   
T17 T28   William Love  Duke  71   73  75       219  +3   
T7 T28   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  69   73  77       219  +3   
T22 T28   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  76   69  74       219  +3   
T49 T34   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  73   78  69       220  +4   
T22 T34   Carter Graf  NC State  73   72  75       220  +4   
T31 T34   Boyd Owens  Wake Forest  70   76  74       220  +4   
T31 T34   Zack Gordon  Clemson  72   74  74       220  +4   
T51 T38   Muzzy Donohue  Boston College  76   76  69       221  +5   
T31 T38   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  76   70  75       221  +5   
T17 T40   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  71   73  78       222  +6   
T31 T40   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  72   74  76       222  +6   
T12 T40   Cole Anderson  Florida State  72   71  79       222  +6   
T22 43   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  73   72  78       223  +7   
T49 T44   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  74   77  73       224  +8   

T38 T44   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  72   75  77       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  75   75  74       224  +8   
T43 T44   Jack Pogorelc  Boston College  73   75  76       224  +8   
T22 48   Ethan Evans  Duke  71   74  80       225  +9   
T55 T49   Owen Mullen  Notre Dame  74   79  73       226  +10   
T51 T49   Kelly Chinn  Duke  71   81  74       226  +10   
T43 T49   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  75   73  78       226  +10   
T55 T49   Kian Rose  Clemson  77   76  73       226  +10   
T47 T49   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  72   78  76       226  +10   
46 T49   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  75   74  77       226  +10   

T58 T55   Mads Roddik  Louisville  77   78  73       228  +12   
57 T55   Cameron Moore  Virginia Tech  78   76  74       228  +12   

T58 T55   Nick Cummings  Boston College  77   78  73       228  +12   
T51 58   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  74   78  77       229  +13   

59   Andrew Tan  Louisville     77       77  +5   
60   Balthazar Duclos  Virginia Tech     82       82  +10   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia Tech 274 289 275 838

2 Hiroshi Tai (5) 67 72 68 207

T3 Connor Howe (3) 71 72 66 209

T9 Christo Lamprecht (1) 69 73 70 212

T11 Ross Steelman (2) 69 72 72 213

T23 Bartley Forrester (4) 69 78 71 218

2 Wake Forest 275 290 289 854

1 Michael Brennan (1) 66 69 72 207

T11 Scotty Kennon (4) 69 74 70 213

T16 Mark Power (2) 70 73 73 216

T34 Boyd Owens (5) 70 76 74 220

T40 Andrew McLauchlan (3) 72 74 76 222

T3 Virginia 281 295 284 860

T3 Ben James (1) 68 72 69 209

T23 Bryan Lee (2) 70 75 73 218

T23 George Duangmanee (5) 70 75 73 218

T34 Pietro Bovari (3) 73 78 69 220

T49 Chris Fosdick (4) 75 73 78 226

T3 Duke 282 291 287 860

T3 Luke Sample (1) 70 72 67 209

T11 Ian Siebers (3) 70 72 71 213

T28 William Love (2) 71 73 75 219

48 Ethan Evans (5) 71 74 80 225

T49 Kelly Chinn (4) 71 81 74 226

5 Florida State 284 288 290 862

T9 Luke Clanton (5) 72 72 68 212

T16 Jack Bigham (4) 71 72 73 216

T19 Brett Roberts (2) 72 73 72 217

T28 Frederik Kjettrup (3) 69 73 77 219

T40 Cole Anderson (1) 72 71 79 222

T6 North Carolina 290 288 288 866

T7 Dylan Menante (3) 72 70 69 211

T14 David Ford (1) 74 72 69 215

T28 Peter Fountain (5) 73 73 73 219

T40 Ryan Burnett (4) 71 73 78 222

58 Austin Greaser (2) 74 78 77 229

T6 Louisville 287 290 289 866

6 Jiri Zuska (3) 70 68 72 210

T7 Max Kennedy (1) 69 71 71 211

T19 Sebastian Moss (2) 71 73 73 217

T55 Mads Roddik (4) 77 78 73 228

59 Andrew Tan (6) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 NC State 287 295 289 871

T19 Michael LaSasso (2) 71 77 69 217

T23 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 71 74 73 218

T28 Brandon Einstein (4) 73 74 72 219

T34 Carter Graf (5) 73 72 75 220

T44 Spencer Oxendine (3) 72 75 77 224

9 Clemson 292 297 287 876

T14 Andrew Swanson (1) 72 75 68 215

T23 Jonathan Nielsen (3) 73 73 72 218

T34 Zack Gordon (4) 72 74 74 220

T44 Alberto Dominguez (5) 75 75 74 224

T49 Kian Rose (2) 77 76 73 226

10 Notre Dame 292 293 292 877

T16 Palmer Jackson (1) 72 72 72 216

T28 Angelo Marcon (5) 73 72 74 219

43 Nate Stevens (4) 73 72 78 223

T44 Andrew O'Leary (2) 74 77 73 224

T49 Owen Mullen (3) 74 79 73 226

11 Boston College 300 292 286 878

T19 Cameron Harlock (2) 75 72 70 217

T28 Benjamin Hong (4) 76 69 74 219

T38 Muzzy Donohue (1) 76 76 69 221

T44 Jack Pogorelc (5) 73 75 76 224

T55 Nick Cummings (3) 77 78 73 228

12 Virginia Tech 296 298 302 896

T38 Charlie Hanson (4) 76 70 75 221

T49 Kobe Valociek (2) 75 74 77 226

T49 Drew Brockwell (3) 72 78 76 226

T55 Cameron Moore (5) 78 76 74 228

60 Balthazar Duclos (6) 82 82
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